Name Score:

Subtraction Across Zero
3-Digits

Subtract to find the differences. Check by adding.

880 650 470
-112 -412 -315
550 420 480
-115 -145 -325
450 805 640
-125 -301 -200
770 450 200
-153 -225 -111
630 800 780
-442 -223 -90

©AGradeMath Worksheets www.agrademath.com



http://www.agrademath.com/�

Name Score:

Subtraction Across Zero
3-Digits

Subtract to find the differences. Check by adding.

880 650 470
768 238 155
550 420 480
435 275 155
450 805 640
325 504 440
770 450 200
617 225 89
630 800 780
188 577 690
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